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JUMPER LENGTH L MTP CONN. CONNECTIONS
P/N [m) TYPE
P1-1 | P5-1
106267-2041 05 +0.1/-0 THRU | THRU
FEMALE P1-12 | P5-12
106267-2042 1.0 +0.2/-0 ST Y
106267-2051 05 +0.1/-0 ;T,Rz% ;Tiuz
MALE
106267-2052 1.0 +0.2/-0 P1-25 | P31
THRU | THRU
P1-36 | P3-12
MTE CONNECTOR 12 FIBER BARE RIBBON, 5137 | Pot
MM 50/125Hm (4X) - *
LABEL A (NON-PEEL ABLE) C THRU | THRU
A f —— P1-48 | P2-12
P5
25 25 o
VERSABEAM POD
CONNECTOR (4X) (13 13—
LENGTH L (SEE TABLE)
WHITE STRIPE ~_MTP CONNECTOR
KEY FIBER 1
VIEW B
SECTION C-C (TYP)
NOTES: _VEW A __ SCALE 51
SCALE 541
1. END CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INCLUDED. =] ouATY] GENERAL TOLERANCES e e ‘ TS o TR ANGLE
2. MTP MALE CONNECTOR IS SHOWN. & S §| |[weos NS SR A - PROJECTION
FEMALE CONNECTOR DOES NOT CONTAIN PINS. ggﬁ Sz|W-0 [ZPLAGES[E-—- [z-— FEFUNG 2010/08/10 MTP48 TO 4X
3. INSERTION LOSS @ 850nm TO AN INTERPOSER: 2.0 dB. SN %W:O JPLACESIE - 7= e oATE VERSAEEAgo/ﬁQEUﬁUMPER,
THROUGHPUT LOSS (MTP+VERSABEAM POD): 15dB. Ws= =7 FUp v o N S
TEST DATA IS SENT WITH JUMPER. E%é =° NCOLAR £77°|IGUMIN 2014108125 @ MOLEX INCORPORATED
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